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Frontiers in Quantum Simulation with Cold Atoms 
March 23 – May 8, 2015 
 

Monday, April 27, 2015 
Room C-421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

9:30am Thierry Giamarchi, University of Geneva 
“Measuring local Green's functions: a scanning tunneling microscope for cold atoms” 

10:30am Xiwen Guan, Wuhan Institute of Physics and Mathematics, Chinese Academy of Science 
“Wilson ratio: the essence of quantum liquids” 

 
Tuesday, April 28, 2015 
Room C-421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

9:30am W. Vincent Liu, University of Pittsburgh 
“Chiral Bose and Fermi phases in optical lattices” 

10:30am Shun Uchino, University of Geneva 
“Unconventional superfluid states in two-leg ladder systems” 

 
Wednesday, April 29, 2015 
Room C-421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

9:30am Sungkit Yip, Academica Sinica 
“Fragmented States of Spin-2 Bosons” 

10:30am Sergej Moroz, University of Colorado, Boulder 
“Few- and many-body quantum physics of p-wave interacting fermions in two dimensions” 

 
Thursday, April 30, 2015 
Room C-421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

10:00am Subhadeep Gupta, University of Washington 
“Experiments with Ultracold Mixtures of Lithium and Ytterbium Atoms” 

 
Friday, May 1, 2015 
Room C-421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

Open Discussions 
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Name, Institution Email Arrival Depart Office Phone 
Aurel Bulgac, University of Washington bulgac@uw.edu 3/23 5/8 B478 5-2988 
Michael Forbes, Washington State 
University michael.forbes@wsu.edu 3/23 5/8 C437 5-3620 
Thierry Giamarchi, University of Geneva Thierry.Giamarchi@unige.ch 4/25 5/1 C441   
Xiwen Guan, Wuhan Institute of Physics 
and Mathematics, Chinese Academy of 
Science xwe105@wipm.ac.cn 4/26 5/1 C437 5-3620 
Subhadeep Gupta, University of 
Washington deepg@uw.edu 3/30 4/2 B428  
Tin-Lun Ho, The Ohio State University jasontlho@gmail.com 3/20 5/9 C411a 5-3633 
Mikhail Kiselev, International Centre for 
Theoretical Physics mkiselev@ictp.it 4/19 5/8 C422 5-9778 
W. Vincent Liu, Univ of Pittsburgh w.vincent.liu@gmail.com 4/26 5/7 C422 5-9779 
Sergej Moroz, University of Colorado, 
Boulder sergej.moroz@colorado.edu 4/27 5/1 C441   
Han Pu, Rice University hpu@rice.edu 4/26 5/8 C438 5-9831 
Zhe-Yu Shi, Tsinghua University shizy07@mails.tsinghua.edu.cn 3/22 5/8 B474 5-9774 
Shina Tan, Georgia Institute of Technology shina.tan@physics.gatech.edu 3/29 5/8 C418 5-9776 
Shun Uchino, University of Geneva Shun.Uchino@unige.ch 4/26 5/2 C424 5-9827 
Sungkit Yip, Academica Sinica yip@phys.sinica.edu.tw 4/22 5/6 C424 5-9828 
Eugene Zaremba, Queen's University zaremba@sparky.phy.queensu.ca 4/26 5/9 C441   
Peng Zhang, Renmin University of China pengzhang@ruc.edu.cn 4/29 5/8 C418 5-9782 
Wei Zheng, Institute for Advanced Study, 
Tsinghua University zhengwei8796@gmail.com 3/22 5/9 C441   
Fei Zhou, University of British Columbia feizhou@phas.ubc.ca 4/13 5/2 C437 5-3620 
Qi Zhou, The Chinese University of Hong 
Kong qizhou@phy.cuhk.edu.hk 3/29 5/8 C420 5-9781 

 


